
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forMarch, 2021

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00092
Jerome
R Principal Arterial - Other Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

2
3
2
5US-93  1.1 Mi. N of Jct SH-25

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road N S N Lane1 S Lane1
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6-23 5,382
88.65%

2,690
88.48%
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23-40 232
3.81%

121
3.99%
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3.64%

121
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110
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40-70 309
5.10%

147
4.84%
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4.84%
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5.35%

70-121 144
2.37%

79
2.60%

65
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79
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100.00%

3,040
100.00%

3,030
100.00%

3,040
100.00%

3,030
100.00%

ML01P: Page 1 of 1Created Tue Apr 06 07:28:02 MDT 2021 ML01P: Page 1 of 1Created Tue Apr 06 07:28:02 MDT 2021


