Idaho Transportation Department Monthly Length Distribution forMarch, 2021

Site names: 00092 County: Jerome

Funct Class: R Principal Arterial - Other Location: US-93 1.1 Mi. N of Jct SH-25 Seasonal Factor Grp: 2
Daily Factor Grp: 3
Axle Factor Grp: 2
Growth Factor Grp: 5

	Road	N	S	N Lane1	S Lane1
0-6	4	3	1	3	1
	.06%	.09%	.04%	.09%	.04%
6-23	5,382	2,690	2,692	2,690	2,692
	88.65%	88.48%	88.83%	88.48%	88.83%
23-40	232	121	110	121	110
	3.81%	3.99%	3.64%	3.99%	3.64%
40-70	309	147	162	147	162
	5.10%	4.84%	5.35%	4.84%	5.35%
70-121	144	79	65	79	65
	2.37%	2.60%	2.15%	2.60%	2.15%
Total	6,070	3,040	3,030	3,040	3,030
	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%

Created Tue Apr 06 07:28:02 MDT 2021 ML01P: Page 1 of 1